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Session 3A

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaylee Inocencio280

Pacific West

9.450 9.475 9.5009.125 37.550
2 1 3 1 1

1

Amanda Hackett282

Clovis

9.350 9.450 9.3509.200 37.350

3T 2 1T 2 2

2

Chloe McGhee291

West Valley

9.150 9.150 9.1509.075 36.525

10T 4 4 5 3

3

Lindsey Keo287

Cal Sports

9.350 8.625 9.1259.025 36.125

3T 18 5 6T 4

4

Miya Iwashita279

Head Over Heels

9.325 9.275 8.9508.425 35.975

6 3 13 11T 5

5

Malia Takei300

Bay Aerials

9.350 8.225 9.1009.200 35.875

3T 20T 1T 8T 6

6

Justine Goeury290

Gymtowne

9.075 9.100 8.9258.550 35.650

16 5 10 13T 7

7

Vada Courtney299

Rising Star

9.125 8.725 8.8508.900 35.600

12 17 7 16T 8

8

Lauren Ross283

GymWorld
9.475 8.350 9.2258.525 35.575

1 19 11 3 9

9

Emily Nail281

Athletics Unltd

9.200 9.000 9.2008.150 35.550

7 8T 17T 4 10

10

Alexa Arbaugh301

Gold Country

9.100 8.950 8.7008.775 35.525

13T 10 8 21 11

11

Ariana Gregory295

Technique

8.675 8.825 9.0008.950 35.450

22 13T 6 10 12

12

Hannah Feldmeier292

Twisters

9.175 8.825 8.9508.475 35.425

8T 13T 12 11T 13

13

Jessica Simonson297

Gymtowne

8.775 9.075 8.8508.375 35.075

20 6 15 16T 14

14

Gabby De Leon293

International

9.150 8.800 8.7508.150 34.850

10T 15T 17T 18 15

15

Kiana Smith296

Gymnastics Beat

9.100 8.900 8.7258.075 34.800

13T 11 19 19T 16

16

Isabel Sosa298

USA Elite

9.050 8.850 8.4508.350 34.700

17 12 16 23 17

17

Geraldine Pizzaro286

Gymnastics Beat

9.175 9.000 9.1257.300 34.600

8T 8T 23 6T 18

18

Jordan Johnson289

Cal Sports

9.100 8.000 8.7258.575 34.400

13T 22 9 19T 19T

19T

Juliana Martinez288

Rohnert Park

8.875 8.225 8.9008.400 34.400

19 20T 14 15 19T

19T

Lynse Griswold294

Aerials

8.900 9.025 8.9257.475 34.325

18 7 22 13T 21

21
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Jillian Misa285

GymStars Stockton

8.750 8.800 9.1007.600 34.250

21 15T 21 8T 22

22

Meagan Divine284

Davis Diamonds

8.575 7.700 8.6007.625 32.500

23 23 20 22 23

23
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Brittany Mason309

Peninsula

9.250 9.525 9.4009.425 37.600
4 1 1 2 1

1

Juliana Shimonenko304

International
9.350 9.100 9.3009.300 37.050

1 7T 2 3 2

2

Addisson Jones310

Gymnastics Beat

9.225 9.050 9.4509.125 36.850

5T 9 3 1 3

3

Mira Guleri321

Peninsula

8.925 9.425 9.2759.025 36.650

15 3 7 4T 4

4

Neha Datta307

Pacific West

9.225 9.450 9.1508.750 36.575

5T 2 10 11 5

5

Abigail McKeag305

West Coast

9.050 8.800 9.2259.075 36.150

11T 14 5 7 6

6

Natalie Boyle319

West Coast

9.000 8.775 9.1259.100 36.000

14 15 4 12 7

7

Kelly Chan306

Gymtowne

9.075 8.925 8.9259.050 35.975

10 12 6 15 8

8

Laurel Wong316

Rising Star

9.300 9.250 9.0008.400 35.950

2 4 16 14 9

9

Kayleigh Burnett303

Technique

9.275 9.100 9.0258.525 35.925

3 7T 13 13 10

10

Hannah Ferguson311

American

9.050 9.200 9.2008.350 35.800

11T 5 18T 8T 11

11

Kyra Lee315

Davis Diamonds

9.150 8.950 8.7758.675 35.550

8T 10T 11 17 12

12

Joie Sapinozo322

GymStars Stockton

8.300 8.950 9.2008.975 35.425

22 10T 8 8T 13

13

Lindsey Wong320

Flips-n-Flops

9.150 8.575 9.2508.350 35.325

8T 18T 18T 6 14

14

Isabella Romano314

Edge

8.650 8.750 9.2758.550 35.225

19 16 12 4T 15

15

Maya Uemura323

Rohnert Park

9.175 8.400 9.1758.425 35.175

7 22 15 10 16

16

Xia Ryder318

Bay Island

8.875 8.875 8.3758.850 34.975

16 13 9 21 17

17

Megan McVay317

Extreme

8.800 8.500 8.9008.375 34.575

17 20 17 16 18

18

Lucia Zane302

GymWorld

8.575 8.475 8.5508.450 34.050

20 21 14 20 19

19

Katie Haegele308

Gymfinity

8.750 9.125 8.3007.850 34.025

18 6 21 22 20

20

Makayla Kraemer313

Rohnert Park

9.050 8.725 8.5757.525 33.875

11T 17 22 19 21

21
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Anjalina Wroth312

Santa Rosa

8.450 8.575 8.7508.050 33.825

21 18T 20 18 22

22


